
DATE 

31.01.2024 

31.01.2024 

01.02.2024 

01.02.2024 

It is hereby notified to all the students of B.B.A (Honours) that their Tutorial Examination of SemesterI (under NEP) Examination 2023-24 will be conducted by the 
College in offline mode. The schedule of the examination is as follows: 

02.02.2024 

02.02.2024 

02.02.2024 

03.02.2024 

03.02.2024 

Please Note: 

THE BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE 

3 

A MINORITY RUN CoLLEGE. AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 
RECOGNISED UNDER SECTION 2(F) & 12 (B) OF THE UGC ACT, 1956 

TUTORIAL EXAMINATIONS, 2023- 24 FOR BBA (H) SEMESTER I (under NEP) 

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT AND ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 

BUSINESS ETHICS 

SUBJECT NAME 

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKETS 

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES AND FUNDAMENTAL DUTIES 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS (PRACTICAL) 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS (PRACTICAL) 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS (PRACTICAL) 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS (PRACTICAL) 

1. Students must carry their Valid College lD Card and Admit Card (Physical). 

PAPER CODE 

4. No Re-test of Tutorial Examination will be conducted. 

BBAA101CC1 

BBAA104AEC1 

BBAA103MD1 

CVAC 

BBAA102M1 

BBAA105SEC1 

BBAA105SEC1 

BBAA105SEC1 

BBAA105SEC1 

2. Students are required to report to the Examination Hall 15 minutes before the commencement of the exam. 
Scientific calculators are not allowed. 

MARKS 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

MODE 

NON-MCQ 

NON-MCQ 

NON-MCQ 

NON-MCa 

NON-MCQ 

NON-MCa 

NON-MCa 

NON-MCa 

NON-MCa 

25/01/2024 

TIME 

11:00 AM- 1:00 PM 

2:00 PM -4:00 PM 

11:00 AM- 1:00 PM 

2:00 PM -4:00 PM 

11:00 AM- 1:00 PM 

1:30 PM -3:00 PM 

3:15 PM -4:45 PM 

10:00 AM- 11:30 AM 

11:45 AM- 1:15 PM 

Dr Tridib Sengupta 
Coordinator, BBA Department 

Dr. Tridib Sengupta Page 1 of 1 
Co-ordinator, Department of Business Administratlon The Bhawanipur Education Soc:ety C"o 
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