

THE BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

A MINORITY RUN COLLEGE. AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA RECOGNISED UNDER SECTION 2(F) & 12 (B) OF THE UGC ACT, 1956

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION TUTORIAL EXAMINATIONS, 2023– 24 FOR BBA (H) SEMESTER I (under NEP)

25/01/2024

It is hereby notified to all the students of B.B.A (Honours) that their Tutorial Examination of Semester I (under NEP) Examination 2023-24 will be conducted by the College in offline mode. The schedule of the examination is as follows:

DATE	SUBJECT NAME	PAPER CODE	MARKS	MODE	TIME
31.01.2024	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT AND ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	BBAA101CC1	50	NON-MCQ	11:00 AM- 1:00 PM
31.01.2024	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION	BBAA104AEC1	50	NON-MCQ	2:00 PM -4:00 PM
01.02.2024	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKETS	BBAA103MD1	50	NON-MCQ	11:00 AM- 1:00 PM
01.02.2024	CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES AND FUNDAMENTAL DUTIES	CVAC	50	NON-MCQ	2:00 PM -4:00 PM
02.02.2024	BUSINESS ETHICS	BBAA102M1	50	NON-MCQ	11:00 AM- 1:00 PM
02.02.2024	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS (PRACTICAL)	BBAA105SEC1	50	NON-MCQ	1:30 PM -3:00 PM
02.02.2024	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS (PRACTICAL)	BBAA105SEC1	50	NON-MCQ	3:15 PM -4:45 PM
03.02.2024	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS (PRACTICAL)	BBAA105SEC1	50	NON-MCQ	10:00 AM- 11:30 AM
03.02.2024	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS (PRACTICAL)	BBAA105SEC1	50	NON-MCQ	11:45 AM- 1:15 PM

Please Note:

1. Students must carry their Valid College ID Card and Admit Card (Physical).

2. Students are required to report to the Examination Hall 15 minutes before the commencement of the exam.

- 3. Scientific calculators are not allowed.
- 4. No Re-test of Tutorial Examination will be conducted.

Dr Tridib Sengupta Coordinator, BBA Department

Dr. Tridib Sengupta Page 1 of 1 Co-ordinator, Department of Business Administration The Bhawanipur Education Society Collegia